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WRERT Y —F
2 B AR BE R

gitiNo. 37 D(HZE4&E) ZF 4x100m TU—YL— B4 LRE
% A,

A AR 3:31.68 &HXRK HE. EE #.5 E+EFS AKX (2018)
EERK 3:45.48  WEAT FRER. BTE XM, HL Hi. BH BR BAEFEEK (2019)
BEERiL 3:45.48  FEAT FREE. RTE =M. HL Ei. B BR BEFEEK (2019)
Bk 3:51.44 H EALF. HM BXR. £ KH. BH TH orI@mE (2015)
BPERE 4:26.08 FLLBY., NFT BKFE KT #HE.H® #BE Z5TH (2019)
__K=ER 5:0.76 FHA TP KT -BEXK BE-S8 B gELH (2024)
B #8/K F—L% 2 RT.) 0% B
50m 100m &
1 1/4 A F<>=H th= 4:12.13 X&%H 9%k
FILEBKRE f2 (- ) 29.97 1:01.84  1:01.84
INAREETE 2 (— ) 31.39  1:04.98  2:06.82
ANiT EXE f1 (- ) 30.22  1:03.72  3:10.54
ME ZH = N ) 29.40  1:02.19  4:12.73
2 1/3 NS I1/8—)L hz 4:40.52 X&%H 8k
EHh B == N ) 30.25 1:03.76  1:03.76
i I F1 (- ) 32.37  1:07.57  2:11.33
BE T F2 (- ) 32.84  1:10.08  3:21.41
B®IBxEF Fl (- ) 36.05  1:19.11  4:40.52
1/1 #F4%£H th= Eig
f1l )
I )
ml (- )
I )
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WRERT Y —F
2 B AR B R

mifkNo. 37 E (B&R%E) ZEF 4x100m TU—1)L— ZALRE

A AR 3:31.68 &HXRK HBE. EE #. 5% A, ZtEFS AKX (2018)
EERK 3:45.48  WEAT FRER. BTE XM, HL Hi. BH BR BAEFEEK (2019)
BEERiL 3:45.48  FEF FFE. BIE ER. HE EN. B BXK BEZESK (2019)
Bk 3:51.44 H EALF. HM BXR. £ KH. BH TH orI@mE (2015)
BPERE 4:26.08 FLLBY., NFT BKFE KT #HE.H® #BE Z5TH (2019)
__K=ER 3:58.32 L EER-BIUVEY -0 EHL-RE TE BEFEEK (2023)
B #/K F—L%& ZFE R 1) S BR
50m 100m &

1 1/5 #MPREE =153 4:24.67 1B

HILXES 21 (- ) 31.15  1:05.30  1:05.30

mAR XB 22 (——- ) 32.37  1:08.39  2:13.69

RAE Ak a1 (- ) 31.66  1:06.29  3:19.98

BHE ZEE 22 (- ) 30.49  1:04.69  4:24.67
2 1/6 RE7{UN =15 4:52.09 T8

il BE 22 (- ) 30.81  1:03.98  1:03.98

% * 52 (- ) 35.07  1:14.94  2:18.92

INE FOE 22  (—- ) 33.88  1:12.01  3:30.93

ZREXE a1 (- ) 38.45  1:21.16  4:52.09
3 1/2 BHA =15 4:54.73

JAW, N 97350 52 (- ) 38.80 1:23.56  1:23.56

Wi =2 52 (- ) 36.11  1:16.57  2:40.13

afE EK 22 (- ) 31.59  1:05.87  3:46.00

BEARAE 52 (- ) 32.44 1:08.73  4:54.73
4 1/1 &EE& =15 5:02.28 14k

X% EAR 52 (——- ) 35.23  1:16.36  1:16.36

mH BE a1 (- ) 33.87  1:11.21  2:21.57

BA ES 51 (—- ) 37.68  1:20.24  3:47.81

WA XZE 22 (- ) 35.45  1:14.47  5:02.28

Printing:2025/1/12 20:38 SEIKO Swimming Results System



